
Nº  1 11:30 Hrs Final 1X CADETE "A" DAMA 1500 mts

CARRIL CLUB TRIPULACIONES LUGAR

3 DEP. PHOENIX Daniela Paz Ovalle 19.624.193-0 1997 1

1 REMEROS ART. PRAT AILYN RHEL MARDONES 20.016.248-K 1998 3

2 VIENTO Y MAREA VICTORIA ESTHER HOSTETTER WELLS 19.962.701-5 1998 2

Nº  2 11:37 Hrs Final 4X CADETE "A" VARON 1.500 mts

CARRIL CLUB TRIPULACIONES CARNET AÑO LUGAR

Diego Sanchez Rojas 20.079.696-0 1998

1 DEP. PHOENIX Sebastian Gonzales Fernandez 19.624.990-7 1998 1

Ignacio Salas Olguin 19.536.927-5 1997

HERNAN ALBERTO HERNANDEZ NAVARRO 19.554.719-k 1997

KURT KELLER ROSS 19.624.120-5 1997

3 REMEROS ART. PRAT SELIM ECHEVERRIA ALEUY 20.134.315-4 1998 2

RODRIGO ESCOBAR BURBOA 19.555.196-0 1997

MIGUEL JIMENEZ MUNIZAGA 19.555.739-K 1997

Matias Felipe Dìaz Salazar 19.556.445-0 1998

2 REMEROS CENTENARIO Matias Vicente Vasquez Gallegos 19.624.906-0 1997 3

Matias Exequiel Garcia Aros 19.554.841-2 1997

Nelson Eduardo Troncozo Raimil 19.938.858-4 1998

Nº  3 11:44 Hrs Final 2-   ADULTO PESO LIBRE VARON 1.750 mts

CARRIL CLUB TRIPULACIONES CARNET AÑO LUGAR

3 DEP. PHOENIX Fernando  Miralles Delgado 16.049.804-8 1985 2

Alfredo  Jaramillo Wogenkencht 18.173.772-7 1990

2 REMEROS ART. PRAT SEBASTIAN ROMO FIGUEROA 19274128-9 1996 3

PATRICIO BARRERA ALARCON 19350607-0 1996

1 REMEROS CENTENARIO Luis Sebastian Saumann Salas 16.806.636-8 1988 1

Fabian Andres Oyarzun Zbinder 16.871.849-3 1988

Nº  4 11:51 Hrs Final 2X  ADULTO PESO LIBRE  DAMA 1.750 mts

CARRIL CLUB TRIPULACIONES LUGAR

2 DEP. PHOENIX Romina Alejandra Alarcon Barradeguy 18.134.334-6 1992 1

Edma Pia Sandoval Irureta 17.864.003-8 1991

  CAROLINA LLANCAO BARRAZA 19.257.829-9 1996

1 REMEROS ART.PRAT CONSTANZA SANTANA SANTANA 19.351.031-0 1996 2

CATALINA MOLINA ORTEGA 19.250.341-8 1996 FT

Nº  5 11:58 Hrs Final 4X CADETE "A" DAMA 1.500 mts

CARRIL CLUB TRIPULACIONES CARNET AÑO LUGAR

Camila Celedón Uribe 19.555.172-3 1997

2 DEP. PHOENIX ROMINA VALENZUELA RUDLOFF 19.554.911-7 1997 2

Maria Jose Silva Rivera 20.016.366-4 1998

 SOFIA BELEN CARRASCO ZAROR 19.942.013-5 1998

NICOL GODOY DUARTE 20.016.301-K 1998

FLORENCIA ARANGUIZ ARAVENA 19.624.981-8 1998 1

1 REMEROS ART.PRAT ROMINA SALAZAR ROMERO 19.556.345-4 1997

CAROLINA BERTIN SALAZAR 19.624.404-2 1997
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Nº  6 12:05 Hrs Final 1X  ADULTO PESO LIBRE VARON 1.750 mts

CARRIL CLUB TRIPULACIONES LUGAR

2 DEP. PHOENIX  "A" Mijael Arcos Contreras 17.377.467-9 1990 3

1 DEP. PHOENIX  "B" Marcelo Astete Miranda 10.832.795-2 1981 NO

3 REMEROS CENTENARIO Rodrigo Rodolfo Muñoz Santivañez 16.806.636-8 1988 2

4 Regatas Bariloche Diderik Lamuniere 37.364.831 1991 1

Nº  7 12:12 Hrs Final 2X CADETE "A"  DAMA 1.500 mts

CARRIL CLUB TRIPULACIONES LUGAR

TRACHAEL DANAE  BORQUEZ AGÜERO 19.555.031-k 1997 3

4 DEP. PHOENIX  MARIAN MATIG BITTNER 20.071.558-6 1998

RVA Constanza Nicole Ortiz Mundaca 19.555.711-K 1997

 ROCIO ANCALIPE AGUERO 20.016.862-3 1998

1 REMEROS ART.PRAT VERONICA BARRERA ALARCON 20.017.118-7 1998 2

VERENISE SAAVEDRA PALMA 19.553.827- 1 1997

Amanda Constanza Navarro Pulgar 19.938.265-9 1998

2 REMEROS CENTENARIO Constanza Nicole Salmanca Carvajal 19.596.746-6 1997 1

Emilia Damarys Sepùlveda Alvarran 19.554.254-6 1997

3 REGATAS VALDIVIA Camila Nicolette Gaez Flench 19,556,469-8 1997 4

Natalia del Carmen Pacheco Gatica 19,555,150-2 1997

Nº  08 12:19 Hrs Final 4X  ADULTO PESO LIBRE VARON 1.750 mts

CARRIL CLUB TRIPULACIONES LUGAR

Francisco Ruiz Gavilan 17.042.677-0 1988

2 DEP. PHOENIX  Cristian Javier Gainza Lein 17.703.612-9 1991 1

Anibal Aravena Garcia 17.981.947-3 1992

Cristopher Arcos Contreras 18.776.420-3 1995

MATIAS PUGIN PUGIN 18886122-9 1994

3 REMEROS ART.PRAT CAMILO REYES SOLIS 18776123-9 1995 4

DAVID OJEDA AMPUERO 18173186-9 1992

NICOLAS GRECO VELASQUEZ 18174047-7 1993

Francisco Andres Vasquez Gonzalez 18.888.450-4 1995

1 REMEROS CENTENARIO Claudio Andres  Ochoa Saavedra 16.159.634-5 1985 3

Felipe Eduardo Oyarzun Zbinder 16.817.948-5 1988

Sebastian Eduardo Colpihueque Trujillo 18.775.513-1 1995

RVA Cristobal Andres Colpihueque Trujillo 19.248.534-7 1996

Jose Moreschi 38.785.120 1995

4 Regatas Bariloche Diderik Lamuniere 37.364.831 1991 2

Andres Calfulen 38.091.343 1994

Horacio Pereyra 38.319.319 1994

Nº  09 11:26 Hrs Final 1X CADETE "A" VARON 1.500 mts

CARRIL CLUB TRIPULACIONES LUGAR

3 DEP. PHOENIX Raúl Castro Ortiz 19.625.369-6 1998 2

4 REMEROS ART.PRAT  "A" FERNANDO BARRERA JELDREZ 19.941.835-5 1998 5

1 REMEROS ART.PRAT  "B" PATRICIO CARCAMO FLORES 20.016.314-1 1998 4

2 REMEROS CENTENARIO Alberto Adrian Plascencio Penchulef 19.554.445-k 1997 1

5 ESTRELLA BLANCA Jaime Mayorga Fuentes 19.759.624-4 1997 3

Nº  10 12:33 Hrs Final 2X  ADULTO PESO LIBRE VARON 1.750 mts

CARRIL CLUB TRIPULACIONES LUGAR

3 DEP. PHOENIX Francisco Ruiz Gavilan 17.042.677-0 1988 1

Cristian Javier Gainza Lein 17.703.612-9 1991

2 REMEROS ART.PRAT MILTON CHAVEZ TELLO 18776010-0 1993

WALTER AGURTO CID 17377880-5 1990 4

1 REMEROS CENTENARIO Luis Sebastian Saumann Salas 16.806.636-8 1988

Fabian Andres Oyarzun Zbinder 16.871.849-3 1988 2

4 Regatas Bariloche Jose Moreschi 38.785.120 1995 3

Diderik Lamuniere 37.364.831 1991

5 Viento y Marea GONZALO ALEJANDRO FUENTES GESELL 19.366.717-1 1996 5

RAMÓN GASPAR ROJAS FAÚNDEZ 17.888.518-9 1995



Nº  11 12:40 Hrs Final 2X CADETE  "A"  VARON 1.500 mts

CARRIL CLUB TRIPULACIONES CARNET AÑO LUGAR

ANDONI GATICA ERRANDONEA 19.686.624-8 1997

1 DEP. PHOENIX FRANCISCO  VALDEVENITO SAAVEDRA 19.554.528.6 1997 7

RVA FABIAN ALBERTO ALARCON REYES 19.624.123-K 1997

IVAN CARTER VILLARROEL 19.683.519-9 1997

4 REMEROS ART.PRAT NICOLAS VASQUEZ ALVAREZ 19.556.116-3 1997 3

GONZALO SILVA MATUS 19.556.025-0 1997

Eduardo Israel Matias Chandia Zapata 21.572.450-6 1997

2 REMEROS CENTENARIO Fabian Andres Agüero Agüero 19.555.444-7 1997 4

RVA Luis Ignacio Hueitra Martinez    19.937.907-0 1998

3 REGATAS VALDIVIA Diego Nicolas Sanchez Isla 19,624,922-2 1997 6

Ignacio Andres Alvarez Muñoz 20,288,941-5 1998

5 VIENTO Y MAREA CRISTIAN IGNACIO SERÓN CASTRO 19.673.916-5 1997 2

GISTAVO ZENÓN PARRA MANSILLA 19.675.847-K 1997

6 REGATAS BARILOCHE Francisco Manuel Montesino 40.807.839 1997 5

Egon Santiago Alvarez 40.840.951 1998

7 ESTRELLA BLANCA Manuel Sanhueza Rojas 19.760.204-4 1998 1

Eber Sanhueza Rojas 19.760.208-2 1998

Nº  12 12:47 Hrs Final 1X  ADULTO PESO LIBRE  DAMA 1.750 mts

CARRIL CLUB TRIPULACIONES LUGAR

1 DEP. PHOENIX  "A" Natalia Sanchez Rojas 19.151.390-8 1995 1

2 DEP. PHOENIX  "B" Edma Pia Sandoval Irureta 17.864.003-8 1991 5

3 VIENTO Y MAREA CARMEN GLORIA BUSTOS JARA 17.888.518-9 1991 4

4 DEP. PHOENIX  "B" Romina Alarcon 19.151.390-8 1995 3

Nº  13 12:54 Hrs Final 8+    PESO LIBRE 1.750 mts

CARRIL CLUB TRIPULACIONES LUGAR

Fernando  Miralles Delgado 16.049.804-8 1985

Francisco Ruiz Gavilan 17.042.677-0 1988

Cristopher Arcos Contreras 18.776.420-3 1995

2 DEPT. PHOENIX Marcelo Astete Miranda 10.832.795-2 1981 3

Mijael Arcos Contreras 17.377.467-9 1990

Alfredo  Jaramillo Wogenkencht 18.173.772-7 1990

Cristian Javier Gainza Lein 17.703.612-9 1991

Anibal Aravena Garcia 17.981.947-3 1992

RVA DENNISSE MORINEAUD  HERRERA 18.749.260-2 1994

Miguel Cerda Silva 10.995.073-6 1969

TIMONEL SEBASTIAN PEREZ SOTO 20.733.049-0 2001

PATRICIO BARRERA ALARCON 19274128-9 1996

LUCIANO GRECO VELASQUEZ 18888436-9 1995

CAMILO REYES SOLIS 18776123-9 1995

1 REMEROS ART.PRAT WALTER AGURTO CID 17377880-5 1993 2

MILTON CHAVEZ TELLO 18776010-0 1990

SEBASTIAN ROMO FIGUEROA 19350607-0 1996

NICOLAS GRECO VELASQUEZ 18174047-7 1993

MATIAS PUGIN PUGIN 18886122-9 1994

TIMONEL PABLO FIGUEROA COFRE 18802302-9 1995

DAVID OJEDA AMPUERO 18173186-9 1992

WLADIMIR CARDENAS 181452892-1 1992

Felipe Eduardo Oyarzun Zbinder 16.817.948-5 1988

Fabian Andres Oyarzun Zbinder 16.871.849-3 1988

Rodrigo Rodolfo Muñoz Santivañez 16.806.636-8 1988

Luis Sebastian Saumann Salas 16.806.636-8 1988

3 REMEROS CENTENARIO Claudio Andres  Ochoa Saavedra 16.159.634-5 1985 1

Sebastian Eduardo Colpihueque Trujillo 18.775.513-1 1995

Cristobal Andres Colpihueque Trujillo 19.248.534-7 1996

Francisco Andres Vasquez Gonzalez 18.888.450-4 1995

RES. Josue Bayron  Escobar Garagai 18.888.088-6 1995

RES.  Andres Alejandro Navarro Pulgar          19.249.345-5 1996

TIMONEL Macarena Stefanie Urdiles Lopez     18.469.163-9 1993

TIMONEL RES. Tomas Cristobal Valdes Maldonado 20.017.578-6 1999


